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Time
00:38:51
00:39:37
00:40:24
00:41:12
00:41:22
00:41:30
00:41:56
00:42:02
00:42:36
00:43:14
00:43:35
00:43:39
00:44.06
00:44:13
00:44:46
00:44:49
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:04
00:45:09
00:45:32
00:46:52
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:21
00:47:30
00:47:36
00:47:47
00:47:53
00:48:11
00:48:56
00:49:07
00:49:16
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:49:36
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:45
00:50:00
00:50:03
00:50:45
00:51:.01
00:51:13
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:30
00:51:37
00:51:41
00:51:45

Newton Abbot Ladies 10k
17th September 2006

Name

KNIGHT, Hollie
LUKE, Anne
URBAN, Wendy
NEVILLE, Anna
DAW, Sharon
HALL, Amelia
HEWINGS, Carrie-anne
ELLIS, Michelle
BRUCE, Annette
FEWINGS, Catherine
ASTON, Eyvoll
THOMAS, Chloe
FELTON, Chloe
DARBY, Anne
GREEF, Sarah
MYATT, Sally
HEWINGS, Sue
NICHOLSON, Jo
GEORGE, Becky
CLARVIS, Julie
ROSS, Stephanie
JONES, Debbie
MURRAY, Johanne
ROBERTS, Sally
THOMAS, Charlotte
SHARLAND, Sharon
POOK, Tanya
CHEW, Shelby
HENDERSON, Maeve
LOCK, Barbara
DUNCAN, Pamela
TOCKNELL, Marnie
HOWELL, Camilla
BRACHER, Linda
TERRY, Sharon
DAVISON, Julie
GILLARD, Claire
ELPHICK, Tracy
LEE, Kelly

EVERS, Paula
BARTLETT, Jo
CHATER, Ann-marie
SIMS, Ashley
HOGBIN, Jennifer
CLARK, Jo

SIMS, Karen
JAMES, Lesley
BOOKER, Helen
WILLMOTT, Susan
BOLT, Lucy
PROCTOR, Julia
IRONSIDE, Melissa
HEATHWOOD, Hannah
YOUNGMAN, Clare
DOWRICK, Bev

Club

Bristol

Tamar Trotters

Torbay Athletic Club
Womans Running Network
East Cornwall Harriers
Unattached

Newton Abbot AC
Unattached

Plymstock Road Runners
Torbay Athletic Club
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Tiverton Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Taunton AC

Tamar Trotters

Newton Abbot AC
Plymstock Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Newton Abbot AC
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Tamar Trotters

Newton Abbot AC

Tamar Trotters

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Cornwall AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay Athletic Club
Womans Running Network
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Unattached

Newton Abbot AC
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Launceston Road Runners
East Cornwall Harriers
Womans Running Network
Unattached

East Cornwall Harriers
Devon & Cornwall Police
Unattached

Unattached

South West Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Plymstock Road Runners

Category
All Ladies
F45
F40
All Ladies
F40
F35
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
F40
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
F50
All Ladies
F35
F40
All Ladies
F35
F40
F45
F35
F40
F40
All Ladies
F50
F35
F45
All Ladies
F50
F40
All Ladies
All Ladies
F35
F45
F35
F45
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
F40
F35
All Ladies
All Ladies
F40
F35
F35
F35
F40
F35
F35
F35
All Ladies
F35
All Ladies



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

00:51:50
00:51:51
00:52:10
00:52:36
00:52:55
00:52:56
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:26
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:55
00:53:56
00:54:07
00:54:15
00:54:20
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:38
00:54:38
00:54:40
00:54:45
00:54:49
00:54:53
00:54:53
00:54:59
00:55:02
00:55:03
00:55:09
00:55:12
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:34
00:55:39
00:55:42
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:55:50
00:55:58
00:56:05
00:56:07
00:56:20
00:56:31
00:56:36
00:56:43
00:56:46
00:56:50
00:57:01
00:57:10
00:57:13
00:57:16
00:57:17
00:57:19
00:57:22

PERRY, Amanda
CAUNTER, Tina
TAYLOR, Eleanor
LUCAS, Anne
SCHUTTE, Sarah

HENDERSON, Lorraine

BOWMAN, Sharon
AITCHISON, Penny
PEEKE, Sarah
DODGSON, Stacey
HORRILL, Tracey
EDWARDS, Sara
BEARE, Samantha
HAWKES, Lucy-beth
JONES, Marie
HOLLAND, Heather
DAVIES, Sally
JURY, Becka
NOLAN, Vicky
CAUNTER, Janice
JONES, Ann
HARRIS, Anita
QUEW, Carol
SIMONS, Jenny
FOOT, Annie
POPHAM, Alice
BARNETT, Jenny
WILSON, Dawn
COLLINS, Karen
BATEMAN, Jane
MORGAN, Karen
MACKAY, Sarah
HAYES, Caroline
BARBER, Mary
BRAY, Louise
ALDWORTH, Elaine
CARLISLE, Joanna
MERRETT, Bridget
HINDLE, Janice
RIVE, Christine
MOISER, Suzanne
LIST, Jane
MCRAE, Linda
HUMPHRIES, Mary

ALDRIDGE, Jacqueline

RAINBOW, Karen
EARP, Gael
DOWSE, Marika

HUTCHINGS, Rebecca

HOLMES, Teresa
WOOLLEY, Lucy
PASCOE, Christine
COMBER, Claire
BARDGETT, Alison
PIRIE, Jane
ROGERS, Sarah
THORNE, Brenda
CARRODUS, Muriel
RATCLIFFE, Victoria

Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Torbay Athletic Club
Teignbridge Trotters

South Devon AC

Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Brixham Harriers

Womans Running Network
Plymouth Harriers
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Dartmouth AC

Womans Running Network
Torbay Athletic Club
CSsC

South West Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Instinctive Sports

Brixham Harriers

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Smile Dental Centre
Womans Running Network
Newton Abbot AC
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Brixham Harriers

Tiverton Harriers

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
South Cheshire Harriers
Womans Running Network
South Devon AC

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Instinctive Sports

Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters

F40
F45
F45
F55
All Ladies
F40
F40
F45
All Ladies
All Ladies
F45
F35
All Ladies
All Ladies
F55
F40
F50
All Ladies
F40
F40
F40
F35
F35
F40
F60
All Ladies
All Ladies
F40
F40
F50
F45
All Ladies
F35
F60
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
F45
F60
F55
F45
F45
F50
F55
F50
F35
F40
F35
F35
F50
F35
All Ladies
F40
F35
F40
F45
F50
F50
All Ladies



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

00:57:42
00:57:56
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:58:05
00:58:09
00:58:11
00:58:26
00:58:28
00:58:28
00:58:34
00:58:41
00:58:45
00:58:50
00:58:50
00:58:51
00:58:51
00:58:52
00:58:52
00:58:56
00:58:57
00:59:09
00:59:09
00:59:21
00:59:23
00:59:24
00:59:27
00:59:30
00:59:32
00:59:50
00:59:57
01:00:00
01:00:07
01:00:09
01:00:15
01:00:21
01:00:22
01:00:32
01:00:37
01:00:50
01:00:59
01:01:03
01:01:14
01:01:17
01:01:24
01:01:32
01:01:37
01:01:49
01:02:25
01:02:50
01:02:54
01:02:57
01:03:00
01:03:12
01:03:14
01:03:30
01:03:37
01:04:04
01:04:04

ACTON, Anne
PERRY, Michelle
WILLIAMS, Victoria
RINK, Katy

CLARK, Caroline
COLBOURNE, Sue
JAMES, Lysbeth
CORBETT, Nicky
DUNSFORD, Deborah
PASCOE, Ann
BLACKBURN, Sue
ROBERTSON, Joanna
BOWER, Leigh
SMIDDY, Jane
PITMAN, Gillian
DARE, Amanda
MARTIN, Lorna
GENTRY, Caroline
PINNEGAR, Jenny
WATKINS, Isobel
SMITH, Dawn
SCHOFIELD, Cheryl
ATKINSON, Mandy
FOLLETT, Melanie
BOLT, Kath
DOWLING, Nancy
THOMAS, Brenda
PICKFORD, Alexandra
PRIDEAUX, Becky
JERRARD-ADAMS, Sarah
DOWSWELL, Pippa
HAYWARD, Sophie
GRADDON, Catherine
RECKS, Judith
HOLMES, Anna
KNIGHT, Claire
BARLOW, Natasha
BROOM, Jane
GILBERT, Yvonne
THORNE, Gill

BELL, Annie
REYNOLDS, Sarah
ANNISON, Lucy
HINC, Nina
WITHAM, Marion
LAWRENCE, Tina
WATERMAN, Alex
CORNWALL, Carole
BARTON, Hannah
STARTUP, Angie
WASSALL, Julia
DENHAM, Janet
ROBERTS, Gwen
WHALE, Sonia
KIRK, Amanda
POTTER, Dawn
HUDSON, Clare
SMYTH, Katie
KENNEDY, Jane

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Brixham Harriers

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Brixham Harriers

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Torbay Athletic Club
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Unattached

South West Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Launceston Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Axe Valley Runners
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network

F45
F40
F50
All Ladies
F35
F45
F60
F35
F40
All Ladies
F35
All Ladies
All Ladies
F55
F60
All Ladies
F45
F35
All Ladies
F45
F40
F40
F35
All Ladies
F45
F55
F55
F55
All Ladies
F35
F40
All Ladies
All Ladies
F35
All Ladies
F40
All Ladies
F50
F50
F55
F45
F40
All Ladies
F45
F50
F45
F35
F35
All Ladies
F40
F45
F40
F35
F40
All Ladies
All Ladies
F35
All Ladies
F45



174
175
176
177
179
178
182
181
180
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
226
228
229
230
231
232

01:04:04
01:04:18
01:04:18
01:04:23
01:04:35
01:04:35
01:04:45
01:04:45
01:04:45
01:04:56
01:05:00
01:05:13
01:05:18
01:05:20
01:05:25
01:05:26
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:32
01:05:44
01:06:03
01:06:13
01:06:13
01:06:14
01:06:21
01:06:21
01:06:33
01:06:40
01:06:42
01:06:52
01:07:03
01:07:06
01:07:07
01:07:13
01:07:32
01:07:44
01:07:50
01:08:02
01:08:04
01:08:33
01:09:10
01:09:38
01:10:21
01:10:22
01:10:40
01:11:00
01:11:35
01:11:35
01:11:40
01:11:52
01:12:06
01:12:06
01:12:28
01:12:28
01:13:21
01:13:22
01:13:35

SMYTH, Anne
CAUNTER, Nicola
FLEMMING, Lisa
THOMAS, Emma
HURD, Janet
ALLEN, Mandy
SWAINSON, Monique
PALIN, Carina
SOULTANIAN, Jennifer
DEVLIN, Anne
BROOKS, Angela
EDMOND, Deborah
SPEAK, Katy
WILSON, Jade
COOMBES, Deborah
WATSON, Sarah
KYLE, Margaret
EDWARDS, Suzanne
BROWN, Hayley
HYNE, Claire
COLLETT, Jeanette
BRITTON, Rachel

PURSER-MOUNTFORD, Mary-rose

FOSTER, Sue
STAMP, Susie
WHITE, Jo
MCLOUGHLIN, Rhiannon
DOHOO, Bridget
ROBINSON, Gilly
BUCHANAN, Pam
SIMPSON, Julie
MUTTON, Sally
SMITH, Rebecca
WILMSHURST, Bernice
SAGET, Julie Anne
HARPER, Penelope
OLIVER, lona

SLADE, Liz
GRAINGER, Emma
SHILLABEER, Nina
SINCLAIR, Vicki
NESBITT, Sarah
MARSHALL, Lavinia
LACEY, Heather
LOVELL, Sarah
WILLS, Lisa

CURTIN, Sarah
YOUNG, Lisa

KELLY, Rebecca
BROOKS, Sandra
GORDON, Shruti
PALMER, Helena
BUTTERFIELD, Susan
RABBAGE, Tracey
FOX, Linda

STOKES, Susan
AGGETT, Deanna
WILLIAMS, Vanessa
FIDERKIEWICZ, Rachel

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
South West Road Runners
Plymstock Road Runners
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Instinctive Sports

Womans Running Network
Dawlish Coasters
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Goosewell School Mums
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Tamar Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Unattached

Instinctive Sports
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Plymstock Road Runners
Axe Valley Runners
Womans Running Network
Plymstock Road Runners
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Teignbridge Trotters
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network
Unattached

F50
F50
All Ladies
F40
F45
F40
F40
All Ladies
All Ladies
F45
F55
F35
F40
All Ladies
F45
F40
F55
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
F45
F35
F35
F40
F40
All Ladies
F35
F40
F40
F60
F45
F40
F35
F50
F40
All Ladies
F40
All Ladies
F50
F50
F35
F50
F50
F40
F45
All Ladies
All Ladies
F35
F35
F35
F55
All Ladies
F50
F35
F55
F45
F60
F35
All Ladies



233
234
235
236
237
239
238

01:14:04
01:14:09
01:14:09
01:14:22
01:17:43
01:18:17
01:18:17

MORRISH, Sue
ABRAHAM, Rachel
METCALFE, Kathy
ELDERGILL, Alison
LENEVE-ROFF, Dee
HEARD, Holly
DYER, Rebekah

Womans Running Network
Tamar Trotters

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Womans Running Network
Womans Running Network

F45
All Ladies
F40
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies



